Contract Name:

HVAC Upgrad for Olbrich Botanical Gardens -Phase 1

Change Order Description:

Contractor:

This change order will provide for the payment of the
HVAC controls as specified in the contract. Due to
interpretation of the bidding documents, all bidders omitted
the cost for installing the controls believing this was to be

Date

7/29/2015

Change Order No.

CO1

Contract No.

7383

Project/MUNIS No.

10124

Change Order Project No.

Account Numbers for this Change Order:

10124-401-140

provided bv the Citv in a separate contract

BACHMANN CONSTRUCTION CO INC

1201 S STOUGHTON RD

MADISON WI 53716

You are authorized and directed to make the following chan

es in this contract:

*Mark if negotiated (N} or bid (B) unit price

ltem No. Description Est. Qty | Unit Unit Price N/B* Total

1 HVAC controls per specifications/proposal 1.00 Lot 26,837.00 (N) 26,837.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Net Change Order 26,837.00

The Original Contract Total 412,900.00

Sum of previous Change Orders

The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 439,737.00

This Contract is a:

Original Contract Time/Completion Date

Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order
Additional day(s} as a result of this Change Order

Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order

Completion Date

September 30, 2015

0

September 30, 2015

Contractors é%}/‘ Z L

Tltle As5r.  opod 2.
Date 27 ruz,éf 20/5

City's Approval (see reverse side for instructions)~ Date - /, / —
Construction Inspector ,/;>;<‘ @} A
Construction Supervisor { 6” /b I
Engineer =i i/
Board of Public Works ~ Z)I L‘f/i'\

ROUTING:
Marsha Hacker
Mike Dailey
Chase O'Brien




